
Summary & Times

Tail N516AP (C77R)

Profile Basic user defined

Distance 165nm

ETD 1615 GMT-4

ETE 1h09m

ETA 1724 GMT-4

Route SBY V1 WHITE

KMFV — N12 (May 03, 2018 GMT-4) in N516AP (C77R)

ETE Distance Avg Wind ETD ETA

1h09m 165nm 14kt tail 1615 GMT-4 1724 GMT-4
Route

SBY V1 WHITE

Waypoint VIA BRG ALTITUDE CUM TIME TAS GS WIND ISA LEG DIST DIST REM LEG TIME TIME REM

KMFV - 48 - 0kt 0kt 206/022 +11 - 165 - 1h09m

-TOC- DCT 027 7000 0h11m 90kt 106kt 239/020 (T16) +11 21 144 0h11m 0h58m

SBY 111.2 DCT 027 7000 0h21m 135kt 141kt 266/022 (T6) +11 23 121 0h10m 0h48m

ATR 112.6 V1 038 7000 0h34m 135kt 145kt 266/022 (T10) +11 31 90 0h13m 0h35m

PEAPS V1 036 7000 0h40m 135kt 146kt 263/025 (T11) +10 15 75 0h06m 0h29m

LEEAH V1 036 7000 0h46m 135kt 146kt 264/025 (T11) +11 15 60 0h06m 0h23m

ANABL V1 048 7000 0h53m 135kt 150kt 264/025 (T15) +11 18 42 0h07m 0h16m

-TOD- V1 048 7000 0h55m 135kt 154kt 260/029 (T19) +9 5 37 0h02m 0h14m

HOWIE V1 048 6900 0h56m 135kt 157kt 260/029 (T22) +9 1 36 0h01m 0h13m

CRESI V1 048 6500 0h56m 135kt 154kt 259/029 (T19) +9 2 34 0h00m 0h13m

CYN 113.4 V1 048 3500 1h02m 135kt 155kt 255/028 (T20) +9 15 19 0h06m 0h07m

WHITE V1 049 900 1h08m 135kt 160kt 250/028 (T25) +12 14 5 0h06m 0h01m

N12 DCT 056 42 1h09m 135kt 160kt 231/025 (T25) +13 5 - 0h01m -

Perf Aloft
3000 ft (ISA: 9°C) 5000 ft (ISA: 5°C) 7000 ft (ISA: 1°C) 9000 ft (ISA: -3°C) 11000 ft (ISA: -7°C)

WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA

-TOC- 237/021 (T15) +12 260/022 (T7) +8 260/022 (T7) +12 277/022 (T1) +11 275/019 (T2) +10

SBY 237/022 (T16) +12 261/022 (T8) +8 261/022 (T8) +12 278/022 (T1) +11 275/019 (T2) +10

ATR 234/021 (T18) +11 257/026 (T15) +8 257/026 (T15) +12 277/025 (T6) +11 284/023 (T3) +10

PEAPS 234/021 (T18) +11 257/026 (T14) +8 257/026 (T14) +12 278/025 (T5) +11 284/022 (T2) +10

LEEAH 234/021 (T18) +11 258/026 (T14) +8 258/026 (T14) +12 278/025 (T5) +11 284/022 (T2) +10

ANABL 243/024 (T21) +12 251/027 (T21) +7 251/027 (T21) +11 275/034 (T14) +10 284/038 (T10) +9

-TOD- 243/024 (T21) +12 251/027 (T21) +7 251/027 (T21) +11 275/034 (T14) +10 284/038 (T10) +9

HOWIE 243/024 (T21) +12 251/027 (T21) +7 251/027 (T21) +11 275/034 (T14) +10 284/038 (T10) +9

CRESI 243/024 (T21) +12 251/027 (T21) +7 251/027 (T21) +11 275/034 (T14) +10 284/038 (T10) +9

CYN 247/028 (T23) +12 261/030 (T20) +7 261/030 (T20) +11 279/035 (T13) +10 284/036 (T10) +9

WHITE 247/028 (T23) +12 261/030 (T19) +8 261/030 (T19) +11 279/035 (T12) +10 283/036 (T10) +9

1h05m (-0:04), 12 g 
Avg wind comp: T19

1h07m (-0:02), 13 g 
Avg wind comp: T17

1h09m (0:00), 14 g 
Avg wind comp: T14

1h12m (+0:02), 15 g 
Avg wind comp: T11

1h13m (+0:04), 15 g 
Avg wind comp: T11

Airport WX TWR/CTAF CLR GND ELEV LONGEST RWY

KMFV 118.175 122.8 135.075 N/A 48 03 / 21 5000 ft

N12 122.8 122.8 N/A N/A 42 06 2987 ft


